1
EPP
Electric Servo CNC Press Brake
PROFESSIONAL/CONSISTENT/DEDICATED/EXCELLENT
3
Deratech Machine Tool (Suzhou) Corp., Ltd, a giant in the field of sheet metal
forming and processing in China. Located in Taicang, Jiangsu Province, adjacent
to Shanghai, the company mainly produces CNC press brakes, bending centers,

power
(kw)
X-axis
stroke
(mm)
R-axis
stroke
(mm)
Max Speed (mm/s) Dimensions (mm)
Weight
(kg)Approaching
speed
Working
speed
Returning Length Width Height
EPP-30/1250★ 300 1250 900 200 180 430 19.3 1.1 450 100 200 0-30 200 1650 1450 2610 3500
EPP-40/1300★ 400 1300 900 300 200 470 2×15.7 2.3 450 100 200 0-30 200 1880 1610 2490 4400
EPP-50/1650★ 500 1650 1200 300 200 470 2×19.3 2.4 450 100 200 0-30 200 2180 1610 2490 4800
EPP-60/2050★ 600 2050 1700 300 200 470 2×24.1 2.6 450 200 200 0-30 200 2680 1610 2560 5400
EPP-70/2500 700 2500 2000 300 200 470 2×24.1 2.7 450 200 200 0-30 200 2990 1610 2545 6800
EPP-110/2500 1100 2500 2000 400 250 525 4×19.3 3.9 600 200 200 0-30 200 3000 1860 3035 10200
EPP-110/3200 1100 3200 2700 400 250 525 4×19.3 3.9 600 200 200 0-30 200 3900 1860 3035 11600
EPP-110/4100 1100 4100 3600 550 250 540 4×19.3 3.9 600 200 200 0-30 200 4800 2010 3050 13500
EPP-130/2500 1300 2500 2000 400 250 525 4×24.1 4.8 600 200 200 0-30 200 3000 1860 3035 10300
EPP-130/3200 1300 3200 2700 400 250 525 4×24.1 4.8 600 200 200 0-30 200 3900 1860 3035 11700
EPP-130/4100 1300 4100 3600 550 250 540 4×24.1 4.8 600 200 200 0-30 200 4800 2010 3050 13900
EPP-130/5100 1300 5100 4600 550 250 540 4×24.1 4.8 600 200 200 0-30 200 5600 2010 3050 17000
EPP-130/6100 1300 6100 5600 550 250 540 4×24.1 4.8 600 200 200 0-30 200 6800 2010 3120 19200
EPP-160/2500 1600 2500 2000 400 250 525 4×24.1 4.8 600 200 150 0-30 150 3000 2000 3150 11800
EPP-160/3200 1600 3200 2700 400 250 525 4×24.1 4.8 600 200 150 0-30 150 3900 2000 3150 13200
EPP-160/4100 1600 4100 3600 400 250 525 4×24.1 4.8 600 200 150 0-30 150 4800 2000 3150 15500
EPP-160/5100 1600 5100 4600 400 250 525 4×24.1 4.8 600 200 150 0-30 150 5600 2010 3200 19000
EPP-160/6100 1600 6100 5600 400 250 525 4×24.1 4.8 600 200 150 0-30 150 6800 2010 3250 21000
No mechanical compensation device for the model table with ★
101
WeChat
 ADD: No.178 Shengjing Rd, Taicang, Jiangsu Province, China